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SAINIK SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR

10t ANNUAL & PARENT'S DAY
22"d DECEMBER 2018




Time

1045 hrs
1045 hrs
1050 hrs
1055 hrs
1100 hrs
1105 hrs
1145 hrs
1155 hrs
1200 hrs
1205 hrs
1230 hrs
1330 hrs

22 DECEMBER 2018

Programme

Arrival of Chief Guest : Vikram Batra Block
Inauguration of Exhibition

Lighting of Ceremonial Lamp by Chief Guest
Welcome Song

Release of “Ambikan Review, 2018”

Variety Entertainment Programme

Prize Distribution

Group Photography

Presentation of Memento followed by Address by Chief Guest
Vote of Thanks followed by National Anthem
High Tea

Dispersal




PRINCIPAL, STAFF & CADETS’

SAINIK SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR
CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO THE

10™ ANNUAL & PARENTS’ DAY

ON SATURDAY, THE 22'° OF DECEMBER 2018
BRIGADIER DB PANY

GROUP COMMANDER, NCC GROUP HQ, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH

HAS KINDLY CONSENTED TO PRESIDE OVER THE CEREMONY
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