

SAINIK SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR



10thANNUAL & PARENT'S DAY 22nd DECEMBER 2018

22 DECEMBER 2018

<u>Time</u>	<u>Programme</u>
1045 hrs	Arrival of Chief Guest : Vikram Batra Block
1045 hrs	Inauguration of Exhibition
1050 hrs	Lighting of Ceremonial Lamp by Chief Guest
1055 hrs	Welcome Song
1100 hrs	Release of "Ambikan Review, 2018"
1105 hrs	Variety Entertainment Programme
1145 hrs	Prize Distribution
1155 hrs	Group Photography
1200 hrs	Presentation of Memento followed by Address by Chief Guest
1205 hrs	Vote of Thanks followed by National Anthem
1230 hrs	High Tea
1330 hrs	Dispersal



PRINCIPAL, STAFF & CADETS'

SAINIK SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR

CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO THE

10TH ANNUAL & PARENTS' DAY

ON SATURDAY, THE 22ND OF DECEMBER 2018

BRIGADIER DB PANY

GROUP COMMANDER, NCC GROUP HQ, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH

HAS KINDLY CONSENTED TO PRESIDE OVER THE CEREMONY



SAINIK SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR

चरैवेति चरैवेति